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LISTING OF PSES
Hegde Shri Anant Kumar;Joshi Dr. Murli Manohar;Satpathy Shri Tathagata

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of Public Sector Enterprises (PSEs) presently listed in Stock Exchanges alongwith share value during each of the last
two years, PSE-wise; 

(b) Whether the Government proposes to list more PSEs with the stock exchanges; and 

(c) if so, the details thereof alongwith the names of such PSEs and the reasons therefor?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA) 

(a) The list of public sector enterprises currently listed at BSE and NSE along with the closing price of shares of these PSEs during
the last traded day of the financial years 2007-08,2008-2009 and from April 01, 2009 to November 13,2009 are placed at Annexure
A. 

(b) & (c): Yes, Sir. In order to promote public ownership and to unlock value in public sector undertakings the Government proposes to
list more profit making public sector undertakings in stock exchanges. 
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